
Prairie Arts Festival 5K

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 CHRIS MCCLAIN BIRMINGHAM, AL M: 1 RUNNER 25 00:20:00.38 06:26 9.3mph Overall Male Runner: 1

2 JAMES HARDY COLUMBUS, MS M: 2 RUNNER 76 00:20:04.05 06:27 9.3mph Male 16 - 20: 1

3 KEEGAN WALLS BAY SAINT LOUIS,
MS

M: 3 RUNNER 43 00:20:09.92 06:29 9.2mph Male 11 - 15: 1

4 SCOTT MISIAK COLUMBUS, MS M: 4 RUNNER 92 00:20:19.44 06:32 9.2mph Male 16 - 20: 2

5 ALLEN FLYNT WEST POINT, MS M: 5 RUNNER 105 00:20:34.34 06:37 9.1mph Male 46 - 50: 1

6 TYCHICUS JOHNSON COLUMBUS, MS M: 6 RUNNER 115 00:20:34.91 06:37 9.1mph Male 21 - 25: 1

7 BRAYDEN SHIELDS STEENS, MS M: 7 RUNNER 48 00:21:22.48 06:52 8.7mph Male 11 - 15: 2

8 JEN HERRINGDINE APO, AE F: 1 RUNNER 71 00:21:56.81 07:03 8.5mph Overall Female Runner: 1

9 JIMMY ZAKEN OXFORD, MS M: 8 RUNNER 6 00:22:15.21 07:09 8.4mph Male 26 - 30: 1

10 DONALD MILLER SHUBUTA, MS M: 9 RUNNER 88 00:22:30.66 07:14 8.3mph Male 56 - 60: 1

11 JOHN MILLER PHILADELPHIA, MS M: 10 RUNNER 103 00:22:31.27 07:14 8.3mph Male 51 - 55: 1

12 LUKE DESANTIS WEST POINT, MS M: 11 RUNNER 51 00:22:50.60 07:21 8.2mph Male 11 - 15: 3

13 STANLEY REIVES COLLIERVILLE, TN M: 12 RUNNER 28 00:22:50.80 07:21 8.2mph Male 61 - 65: 1

14 LUKE COTE CALEDONIA, MS M: 13 RUNNER 78 00:22:57.87 07:23 8.1mph Male 16 - 20: 3

15 ANNA WARD WEST POINT MS, MS F: 2 RUNNER 16 00:23:01.94 07:24 8.1mph Female 26 - 30: 1

16 COLTON KIRKMAN MABEN, MS M: 14 RUNNER 35 00:23:18.61 07:30 8.0mph Male 11 - 15: 4

17 MICHAH KNIGHT CALEDONIA, MS M: 15 RUNNER 136 00:23:21.18 07:30 8.0mph Male 11 - 15: 5

18 PAUL ALLEN WEST POINT, MS M: 16 RUNNER 139 00:23:32.50 07:34 7.9mph Male 11 - 15: 6

19 DOROTHY STEWART WAYNESBORO, MS F: 3 RUNNER 98 00:23:42.67 07:37 7.9mph Female 56 - 60: 1

20 SAMANTHA LAYTON STARKVILLE, MS F: 4 RUNNER 131 00:23:56.23 07:42 7.8mph Female 11 - 15: 1

21 TREVYN SHIELDS STEENS, MS M: 17 RUNNER 49 00:24:13.52 07:47 7.7mph Male 11 - 15: 7

22 GABRIEL RIVERA RUSTON, LA M: 18 RUNNER 117 00:24:15.98 07:48 7.7mph Male 16 - 20: 4

23 JACK CHISHOLM STURGIS, MS M: 19 RUNNER 64 00:24:22.38 07:50 7.6mph Male 11 - 15: 8

24 ROARKE DIDLAKE STARKVILLE, MS M: 20 RUNNER 62 00:24:49.81 07:59 7.5mph Male 11 - 15: 9

25 RACHEL STOLL CRAWFORD, MS F: 5 RUNNER 74 00:24:50.82 07:59 7.5mph Female 26 - 30: 2

26 HENRY HARRELL WEST POINT, MS M: 21 RUNNER 128 00:24:56.52 08:01 7.5mph Male 11 - 15: 10

27 CONNER COX SEALE, AL M: 22 RUNNER 53 00:25:02.95 08:03 7.4mph Male 11 - 15: 11

28 REBEKAH STOLL CRAWFORD, MS F: 6 RUNNER 73 00:25:12.41 08:06 7.4mph Female 31 - 35: 1

29 JUD JUDKINS WEST POINT, MS M: 23 RUNNER 107 00:25:16.48 08:08 7.4mph Male 31 - 35: 1

30 JOEDEE ROBINSON WEST POINT, MS F: 7 RUNNER 137 00:25:26.70 08:11 7.3mph Female 41 - 45: 1

31 SABRINA DIDLAKE STARKVILLE, MS F: 8 RUNNER 61 00:25:34.66 08:13 7.3mph Female 11 - 15: 2

32 PAULA COTE CALEDONIA, MS F: 9 RUNNER 80 00:26:11.91 08:25 7.1mph Female 46 - 50: 1

33 DANIELLE MARSHALL WEST POINT, MS F: 10 RUNNER 106 00:26:24.50 08:30 7.1mph Female 41 - 45: 2

34 GRACEMARIE HOLMAN LOUISVILLE, MS F: 11 RUNNER 84 00:26:42.02 08:35 7.0mph Female 16 - 20: 1

35 ELIZABETH MALONE COLUMBUS, MS F: 12 RUNNER 95 00:27:14.89 08:46 6.8mph Female 46 - 50: 2

36 REBEKAH GARBUTT OXFORD, MS F: 13 RUNNER 87 00:27:21.24 08:48 6.8mph Female 26 - 30: 3

37 CAMRYN DAWKINS STARKVILLE, MS F: 14 RUNNER 89 00:27:24.43 08:49 6.8mph Female 21 - 25: 1

38 KATE ANDERSON WEST POINT, MS F: 15 RUNNER 100 00:27:43.07 08:55 6.7mph Female 36 - 40: 1

39 JACK JAMESON WEST POINT, MS M: 24 RUNNER 11 00:27:43.49 08:55 6.7mph Male 31 - 35: 2

40 LAURANN HARRELL WEST POINT, MS F: 16 RUNNER 129 00:27:49.35 08:57 6.7mph Female 46 - 50: 3

41 AUBRIE FORRESTER COLUMBUS, MS F: 17 RUNNER 145 00:28:12.89 09:04 6.6mph Female 11 - 15: 3

42 CAROLINE MURRELL AVON, MS F: 18 RUNNER 69 00:28:21.00 09:07 6.6mph Female 11 - 15: 4

43 TIM MITCHELL AMORY, MS M: 25 RUNNER 38 00:28:21.66 09:07 6.6mph Male 36 - 40: 1

44 JAMIE MURRELL AVON, MS F: 19 RUNNER 70 00:28:28.20 09:09 6.5mph Female 41 - 45: 3

45 BETH MOBLEY HAMILTON, MS F: 20 RUNNER 90 00:28:29.02 09:10 6.5mph Female 31 - 35: 2

46 CAROLINE COTE CALEDONIA, MS F: 21 RUNNER 79 00:28:36.23 09:12 6.5mph Female 11 - 15: 5

47 JOHN DAVID HARDY COLUMBUS, MS M: 26 RUNNER 75 00:28:39.43 09:13 6.5mph Male 16 - 20: 5

48 JANET MILLER WAYNESBORO, MS F: 22 RUNNER 101 00:28:52.17 09:17 6.5mph Female 51 - 55: 1

49 BARRETT CASTLE COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 27 RUNNER 104 00:29:01.58 09:20 6.4mph Male 11 - 15: 12

50 SARAH HEBERLING COLUMBUS, MS F: 23 RUNNER 146 00:29:11.40 09:23 6.4mph Female 31 - 35: 3

51 ANNMARIE MILLER COLUMBUS, MS F: 24 RUNNER 44 00:29:14.73 09:24 6.4mph Female 0 - 120: 7

52 GOODLOVE CHILCUTT COLUMBUS, MS M: 28 RUNNER 116 00:29:15.39 09:25 6.4mph Male 26 - 30: 2

53 BRENDA JOHNSON STARKVILLE, MS F: 25 RUNNER 67 00:29:38.25 09:32 6.3mph Female 61 - 65: 1

54 STEPHEN SCARPULLA STARKVILLE, MS M: 29 RUNNER 83 00:29:38.96 09:32 6.3mph Male 36 - 40: 2

55 MARK MANKOWSKI STARKVILLE, MS M: 30 RUNNER 99 00:29:41.66 09:33 6.3mph Male 51 - 55: 2

56 JERRY STENNETT COLUMBUS, MS M: 31 RUNNER 22 00:29:44.06 09:34 6.3mph Male 66 - 70: 1

57 ERIC DUNAWAY CALEDONIA, MS M: 32 RUNNER 123 00:29:45.68 09:34 6.3mph Male 21 - 25: 2

58 KIMBERLY MITCHELL AMORY, MS F: 26 RUNNER 37 00:29:56.30 09:38 6.2mph Female 36 - 40: 2

59 ABEL SPRADLING PURVIS, MS M: 33 RUNNER 133 00:29:59.08 09:39 6.2mph Male 11 - 15: 13

60 SHEPHERD SPRADLING PURVIS, MS M: 34 RUNNER 135 00:30:01.57 09:39 6.2mph Male 1 - 10: 1

61 WILL SPRADLING PURVIS, MS M: 35 RUNNER 134 00:30:01.98 09:39 6.2mph Male 36 - 40: 3
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62 JASON MCKELLAR WEST POINT, MS M: 36 RUNNER 110 00:30:07.11 09:41 6.2mph Male 41 - 45: 1

63 SARA HARDY COLUMBUS, MS F: 27 RUNNER 77 00:30:17.39 09:44 6.2mph Female 11 - 15: 6

64 VIRGINIA RICH STARKVILLE, MS F: 28 RUNNER 2 00:30:17.55 09:45 6.2mph Female 56 - 60: 2

65 KATE CHISHOLM STURGIS, MS F: 29 RUNNER 66 00:30:21.91 09:46 6.1mph Female 11 - 15: 7

66 APRIL MOORE HOUSTON, MS F: 30 RUNNER 109 00:30:22.42 09:46 6.1mph Female 36 - 40: 3

67 LEXI DIDLAKE STARKVILLE, MS F: 31 RUNNER 63 00:30:23.24 09:46 6.1mph Female 11 - 15: 8

68 ALI GRACE CHISHOLM STURGIS, MS F: 32 RUNNER 65 00:30:29.03 09:48 6.1mph Female 11 - 15: 9

69 REBECCA DESANTIS WEST POINT, MS F: 33 RUNNER 52 00:30:31.11 09:49 6.1mph Female 0 - 120: 12

70 SARA SMETZER WEST POINT, MS F: 34 RUNNER 56 00:30:49.07 09:55 6.0mph Female 0 - 120: 13

71 WILLIAM SMETZER WEST POINT, MS M: 37 RUNNER 57 00:30:49.95 09:55 6.0mph Male 1 - 10: 2

72 SHERMAN BERRY WEST POINT, MS M: 38 RUNNER 60 00:30:51.99 09:56 6.0mph Male 46 - 50: 2

73 SARAH MISIAK COLUMBUS, MS F: 35 RUNNER 91 00:30:52.09 09:56 6.0mph Female 51 - 55: 2

74 WES PUMPHREY OLIVE BRANCH, MS M: 39 RUNNER 130 00:31:02.91 09:59 6.0mph Male 31 - 35: 3

75 NICOLE PATRICK STEENS, MS F: 36 RUNNER 47 00:31:12.15 10:02 6.0mph Female 0 - 120: 14

76 JENNIFER POUNDERS HAMILTON, MS F: 37 RUNNER 102 00:31:16.05 10:03 6.0mph Female 0 - 120: 15

77 CASTON MCKELLAR WEST POINT, MS M: 40 RUNNER 113 00:31:19.64 10:04 6.0mph Male 11 - 15: 14

78 LUCY MCKELLAR WEST POINT, MS F: 38 RUNNER 111 00:31:21.12 10:05 5.9mph Female 0 - 120: 16

79 JOHN SULLIVAN MANTEE, MS M: 41 RUNNER 5 00:31:26.57 10:07 5.9mph Male 66 - 70: 2

80 MILES LAYTON STARKVILLE, MS M: 42 RUNNER 132 00:31:30.91 10:08 5.9mph Male 51 - 55: 3

81 AUDREY MCCLAIN BIRMINGHAM, AL F: 39 RUNNER 126 00:31:49.87 10:14 5.9mph Female 11 - 15: 10

82 MELISSA STEICHEN WEST POINT, MS F: 40 RUNNER 1 00:31:52.92 10:15 5.8mph Female 0 - 120: 18

83 DREW SMITH BURBANK, OH M: 43 RUNNER 31 00:31:58.37 10:17 5.8mph Male 1 - 10: 3

84 JOHN FREEMAN WEST POINT, MS M: 44 RUNNER 143 00:32:16.01 10:23 5.8mph Male 51 - 55: 4

85 MICHAEL DUPPER OXFORD, MS M: 45 RUNNER 15 00:32:19.75 10:24 5.8mph Male 66 - 70: 3

86 MELISSA DUNAWAY CALEDONIA, MS F: 41 RUNNER 122 00:32:51.71 10:34 5.7mph Female 0 - 120: 19

87 KATHY HAYNES HOULKA, MS F: 42 RUNNER 36 00:33:21.27 10:44 5.6mph Female 61 - 65: 2

88 WESLEY TAYLOR WEST POINT, MS M: 46 RUNNER 108 00:33:25.28 10:45 5.6mph Male 56 - 60: 2

89 LIZ DAVIS AMORY, MS F: 43 RUNNER 94 00:33:53.49 10:54 5.5mph Female 61 - 65: 3

90 JESSIE DAVIS AMORY, MS F: 44 RUNNER 93 00:33:59.10 10:56 5.5mph Female 21 - 25: 2

91 BETTY GILL COLUMBUS, MS F: 45 RUNNER 85 00:34:20.29 11:03 5.4mph Female 66 - 70: 1

92 CURTIS ROLLINS PHILADELPHIA, MS M: 47 RUNNER 59 00:35:24.26 11:23 5.3mph Male 11 - 15: 15

93 BETHANY ROBINSON WEST POINT, MS F: 46 RUNNER 4 00:35:40.16 11:28 5.2mph Female 0 - 120: 20

94 JAMES ROWE STAFFORD, VA M: 48 RUNNER 17 00:36:00.97 11:35 5.2mph Male 61 - 65: 2

95 ELIZABETH MCKELLAR WEST POINT, MS M: 49 RUNNER 112 00:36:04.50 11:36 5.2mph Male 11 - 15: 16

96 DREW STENNETT COLUMBUS, MS M: 50 RUNNER 21 00:36:05.05 11:36 5.2mph Male 36 - 40: 4

97 KEN IVY WEST POINT, MS M: 51 RUNNER 55 00:36:19.96 11:41 5.1mph Male 46 - 50: 3

98 MAGGIE SMETZER WEST POINT, MS F: 47 RUNNER 58 00:36:41.09 11:48 5.1mph Female 1 - 10: 1

99 BOB SMETZER HOMERVILLE, OH M: 52 RUNNER 39 00:36:41.49 11:48 5.1mph Male 61 - 65: 3

100 THEO DEROSA COLUMBUS, MS M: 53 RUNNER 54 00:37:05.62 11:56 5.0mph Male 21 - 25: 3

101 DAVID DORTCH COLUMBUS, MS M: 54 RUNNER 33 00:37:24.54 12:02 5.0mph Male 76 - 80: 1

102 DEREK DUNAWAY CALEDONIA, MS M: 55 RUNNER 124 00:37:36.39 12:06 5.0mph Male 46 - 50: 4

103 ROGER SHOWS WEST POINT, MS M: 56 RUNNER 3 00:37:40.11 12:07 4.9mph Male 61 - 65: 4

104 HANNAH BRAYER ABERDEEN, MS F: 48 RUNNER 13 00:38:07.38 12:16 4.9mph Female 0 - 120: 22

105 JAMES CLEMONS WEST POINT, MS M: 57 RUNNER 72 00:38:27.59 12:22 4.8mph Male 51 - 55: 5

106 RYAN INGRAM STARKVILLE, MS M: 58 RUNNER 125 00:39:14.41 12:37 4.8mph Male 21 - 25: 4

107 CARRIE COLEMAN CALEDONIA, MS F: 49 RUNNER 8 00:39:17.93 12:38 4.7mph Female 0 - 120: 23

108 STACY THOMPSON CALEDONIA, MS F: 50 RUNNER 7 00:39:17.94 12:38 4.7mph Female 0 - 120: 24

109 BONNIE PARTRIDGE COLUMBUS, MS F: 51 RUNNER 50 00:39:24.95 12:41 4.7mph Female 71 - 75: 1

110 SHANA WEDEL WEST POINT, MS F: 52 RUNNER 144 00:39:31.15 12:43 4.7mph Female 0 - 120: 25

111 QUINN PARKER COLUMBUS, MS M: 59 RUNNER 97 00:39:45.16 12:47 4.7mph Male 11 - 15: 17

112 OLIVIA OWENS HAMILTON, MS F: 53 RUNNER 24 00:39:54.16 12:50 4.7mph Female 0 - 120: 26

113 DAVID SAWYER BIRMINGHAM, AL M: 60 RUNNER 127 00:39:54.28 12:50 4.7mph Male 41 - 45: 2

114 TERESA STENNETT COLUMBUS, MS F: 54 RUNNER 20 00:39:56.03 12:51 4.7mph Female 0 - 120: 27

115 SYDNEY HOLTON WEST POINT, MS F: 55 RUNNER 141 00:40:43.33 13:06 4.6mph Female 21 - 25: 3

116 MADIE HOLTON WEST POINT, MS F: 56 RUNNER 142 00:40:43.76 13:06 4.6mph Female 0 - 120: 28

117 MEGAN HOLTON WEST POINT, MS F: 57 RUNNER 140 00:40:44.17 13:06 4.6mph Female 0 - 120: 29

118 HERBERT MILLER MILLPORT, AL M: 61 RUNNER 12 00:40:45.33 13:07 4.6mph Male 71 - 75: 1

119 KATIE ACKER WEST POINT, MS F: 58 RUNNER 119 00:41:28.88 13:21 4.5mph Female 0 - 120: 30

120 COLIN DUNAWAY CALEDONIA, MS M: 62 RUNNER 121 00:41:41.96 13:25 4.5mph Male 16 - 20: 6

121 BUCK SARRETTE STARKVILLE, MS M: 63 RUNNER 9 00:42:04.18 13:32 4.4mph Male 41 - 45: 3

122 NICOL SARRETTE STARKVILLE, MS F: 59 RUNNER 10 00:42:04.54 13:32 4.4mph Female 0 - 120: 31

123 SYLVIE ENGLERT WEST POINT, MS F: 60 RUNNER 82 00:43:04.44 13:51 4.3mph Female 1 - 10: 2
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124 SHANNON ENGLERT WEST POINT, MS M: 64 RUNNER 81 00:43:04.50 13:51 4.3mph Male 41 - 45: 4

125 CAROLINE MATTHEWS EVANS, GA F: 61 RUNNER 26 00:43:33.64 14:01 4.3mph Female 51 - 55: 3

126 KEETON MURRELL AVON, MS F: 62 RUNNER 68 00:44:07.87 14:12 4.2mph Female 11 - 15: 11

127 BRANDON PARKER COLUMBUS, MS M: 65 RUNNER 96 00:44:27.80 14:18 4.2mph Male 16 - 20: 7

128 TORI HUNTER CALEDONIA, MS F: 63 RUNNER 138 00:44:27.92 14:18 4.2mph Female 11 - 15: 12

129 FLOYD MCINTYRE COLUMBUS, MS M: 66 RUNNER 14 00:47:40.73 15:20 3.9mph Male 71 - 75: 2

130 KATIE HOUSER HOUSTON, MS F: 64 RUNNER 45 00:48:42.59 15:40 3.8mph Female 11 - 15: 13

131 TOMMY STINE CORINTH, MS M: 67 RUNNER 41 00:49:59.91 16:05 3.7mph Male 76 - 80: 2
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Overall Male Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 25 CHRIS MCCLAIN 00:20:00.38 Runner Birmingham

Overall Female Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 71 JEN HERRINGDINE 00:21:56.81 Runner APO

Female 1 - 10

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 58 MAGGIE SMETZER 00:36:41.09 Runner West Point

2 82 SYLVIE ENGLERT 00:43:04.44 Runner West Point

Male 1 - 10

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 135 SHEPHERD
SPRADLING

00:30:01.56 Runner Purvis

2 57 WILLIAM SMETZER 00:30:49.95 Runner West Point

3 31 DREW SMITH 00:31:58.37 Runner Burbank

Female 11 - 15

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 131 SAMANTHA LAYTON 00:23:56.23 Runner Starkville

2 61 SABRINA DIDLAKE 00:25:34.66 Runner Starkville

3 145 AUBRIE FORRESTER 00:28:12.89 Runner Columbus

Male 11 - 15

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 43 KEEGAN WALLS 00:20:09.92 RunnerBay Saint Louis

2 48 BRAYDEN SHIELDS 00:21:22.48 Runner Steens

3 51 LUKE DESANTIS 00:22:50.60 Runner West Point

Female 16 - 20

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 84 GRACEMARIE
HOLMAN

00:26:42.02 Runner Louisville

Male 16 - 20

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 76 JAMES HARDY 00:20:04.05 Runner Columbus

2 92 SCOTT MISIAK 00:20:19.44 Runner Columbus

3 78 LUKE COTE 00:22:57.87 Runner Caledonia

Female 21 - 25

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 89 CAMRYN DAWKINS 00:27:24.43 Runner Starkville

2 93 JESSIE DAVIS 00:33:59.10 Runner Amory

3 141 SYDNEY HOLTON 00:40:43.33 Runner West Point

Male 21 - 25

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 115 TYCHICUS JOHNSON 00:20:34.91 Runner Columbus

2 123 ERIC DUNAWAY 00:29:45.67 Runner Caledonia

3 54 THEO DEROSA 00:37:05.62 Runner Columbus

Female 26 - 30

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 16 ANNA WARD 00:23:01.94 Runner West Point MS

2 74 RACHEL STOLL 00:24:50.82 Runner Crawford

3 87 REBEKAH GARBUTT 00:27:21.24 Runner Oxford

Male 26 - 30

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 6 JIMMY ZAKEN 00:22:15.21 Runner Oxford

2 116 GOODLOVE
CHILCUTT

00:29:15.39 Runner Columbus

Female 31 - 35

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 73 REBEKAH STOLL 00:25:12.41 Runner Crawford

2 90 BETH MOBLEY 00:28:29.01 Runner Hamilton

3 146 SARAH HEBERLING 00:29:11.40 Runner Columbus

Male 31 - 35

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 107 JUD JUDKINS 00:25:16.48 Runner West Point

2 11 JACK JAMESON 00:27:43.49 Runner West Point

3 130 WES PUMPHREY 00:31:02.91 Runner Olive Branch

Female 36 - 40

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 100 KATE ANDERSON 00:27:43.06 Runner West Point

2 37 KIMBERLY MITCHELL 00:29:56.30 Runner Amory

3 109 APRIL MOORE 00:30:22.42 Runner Houston

Male 36 - 40

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 38 TIM MITCHELL 00:28:21.66 Runner Amory

2 83 STEPHEN
SCARPULLA

00:29:38.96 Runner Starkville

3 134 WILL SPRADLING 00:30:01.97 Runner Purvis

Female 41 - 45

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 137 JOEDEE ROBINSON 00:25:26.70 Runner West Point

2 106 DANIELLE MARSHALL 00:26:24.50 Runner West Point

3 70 JAMIE MURRELL 00:28:28.20 Runner Avon

Male 41 - 45

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 110 JASON MCKELLAR 00:30:07.11 Runner West Point

2 127 DAVID SAWYER 00:39:54.27 Runner Birmingham

3 9 BUCK SARRETTE 00:42:04.18 Runner Starkville

Female 46 - 50

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 80 PAULA COTE 00:26:11.91 Runner Caledonia

2 95 ELIZABETH MALONE 00:27:14.88 Runner Columbus

3 129 LAURANN HARRELL 00:27:49.35 Runner West Point
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Male 46 - 50

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 105 ALLEN FLYNT 00:20:34.34 Runner West Point

2 60 SHERMAN BERRY 00:30:51.99 Runner West Point

3 55 KEN IVY 00:36:19.96 Runner West Point

Female 51 - 55

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 101 JANET MILLER 00:28:52.17 Runner Waynesboro

2 91 SARAH MISIAK 00:30:52.09 Runner Columbus

3 26 CAROLINE
MATTHEWS

00:43:33.64 Runner Evans

Male 51 - 55

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 103 JOHN MILLER 00:22:31.27 Runner Philadelphia

2 99 MARK MANKOWSKI 00:29:41.66 Runner Starkville

3 132 MILES LAYTON 00:31:30.91 Runner Starkville

Female 56 - 60

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 98 DOROTHY STEWART 00:23:42.67 Runner Waynesboro

2 2 VIRGINIA RICH 00:30:17.55 Runner Starkville

Male 56 - 60

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 88 DONALD MILLER 00:22:30.66 Runner shubuta

2 108 WESLEY TAYLOR 00:33:25.28 Runner West Point

Female 61 - 65

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 67 BRENDA JOHNSON 00:29:38.25 Runner Starkville

2 36 KATHY HAYNES 00:33:21.27 Runner Houlka

3 94 LIZ DAVIS 00:33:53.49 Runner Amory

Male 61 - 65

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 28 STANLEY REIVES 00:22:50.80 Runner Collierville

2 17 JAMES ROWE 00:36:00.97 Runner Stafford

3 39 BOB SMETZER 00:36:41.48 Runner Homerville

Female 66 - 70

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 85 BETTY GILL 00:34:20.29 Runner Columbus

Male 66 - 70

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 22 JERRY STENNETT 00:29:44.06 Runner Columbus

2 5 JOHN SULLIVAN 00:31:26.57 Runner Mantee

3 15 MICHAEL DUPPER 00:32:19.75 Runner Oxford

Female 71 - 75

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 50 BONNIE PARTRIDGE 00:39:24.94 Runner Columbus

Male 71 - 75

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 12 HERBERT MILLER 00:40:45.33 Runner Millport

2 14 FLOYD MCINTYRE 00:47:40.73 Runner Columbus

Male 76 - 80

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 33 DAVID DORTCH 00:37:24.54 Runner Columbus

2 41 TOMMY STINE 00:49:59.91 Runner Corinth

Female 0 - 120

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 71 JEN HERRINGDINE 00:21:56.81 Runner APO

2 131 SAMANTHA LAYTON 00:23:56.23 Runner Starkville

3 61 SABRINA DIDLAKE 00:25:34.66 Runner Starkville
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